
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 CMA8191002 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSER F. 15,2 14,9 3 21 33

2 CM02059470 CENTENO HUERTA, FRANCISCO 6,4 2 10 32

3 CMD1754391 PALOMINO BAZAGA, SATURNINO 17,3 3 23 31

CM60151808 ALVAREZ RODERO, CARLOS 20,4 4 27 31

CM60294009 ARMARIO LOPEZ, DIEGO 35,4 29,8 5 35 31

6 CM07056483 HERRANZ PEREZ, FELIPE ANTONIO 5,7 2 9 30

7 CMB5772468 ORTEGA CARRETERO, JOSE LUIS 18,4 3 25 29

8 CM33629755 COFRADES EGUREN, CARLOS 29,9 5 35 28

9 CM18259727 CALVO MIÑANO, JOSE MARIA 8,4 2 12 27

7770645090 ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO 8,7 2 13 27

CM17182250 REDONDO TORAL, JUAN MIGUEL 12,4 3 17 27

CM00771513 BADIA CACHINERO, JUAN 19,5 4 26 27

CMA8281526 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE 23,9 4 32 27

14 CM02057441 SALCEDO DE MINGO, JUSTO LUIS 13,5 3 19 26

CM41394127 SANTOS, VICTOR 16,0 3 22 26

16 CMD1509033 NUÑEZ ESCOBEDO, ALBERTO 14,5 3 20 25

17 CM41451465 VEGAS OCHOA, EDUARDO 20,8 4 28 23

CM00786972 JIMENEZ, DAVID 22,2 4 29 23

CM33625042 TORRES ALMARAZ, JESUS Mª 26,0 4 34 23

20 LV05103884 MATEU SISTERNAS, LUIS 13,8 3 19 22

CM41797016 CARNEROS GARCIA, ENRIQUE 30,2 5 35 22

22 CM41627852 GONZALO ESCUREDO, DAVID 11,5 3 16 21

CM41634715 CABANILLAS BOTO, PABLO 18,6 4 25 21

CM18114899 DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA, Mª DOLORES 36,0 5 45 21

25 CM00060063 LUENGO ARANA, ALVARO 11,4 2 16 19

26 CM09059806 LOZANO PASCUAL, MAGIN 23,5 4 31 18

CM41627866 ASTIASO PALACO, ANGEL 35,1 5 35 18

28 CM41300973 SALVADOR PERAL, FRANCISCO 19,9 4 27 17

29 CMB6388487 UREÑA PRADOS, CONCEPCION 36,0 5 45 16

30 CMD1778774 HERRERO GUTIERREZ, ADELAIDA 36,0 5 45 14

CMA8451717 MANTILLA, Mª DEL MAR 36,0 5 45 14

32 CM00692040 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 33,2 5 35 13

33 CMA8788901 MORALES BAENA, MAGIN 36,0 5 35 12

CM56793513 APARICIO GARCIA, JUAN FRANCISCO 36,0 5 35 12

35 CM00410164 ROSILLO CENDRA, JORGE 21,8 4 29 11

CM41815940 HERAS HERNANZ, JOSE MANUEL 31,3 5 35 11

37 CM22741935 CALVO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 36,0 5 35 9

38 CMA8418808 SAAVEDRA ESTEBAN, JORGE 15,8 3 0 Dsc
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TORNEO DE GOLF ADAPTADO "CCVM"

9 de marzo de 2014



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Cat Hpu Total

1 CM02059470 CENTENO HUERTA, FRANCISCO 6,4 2 10 23

2 CM07056483 HERRANZ PEREZ, FELIPE ANTONIO 5,7 2 9 22

3 7770645090 ALVAREZ ALONSO, RICARDO 8,7 2 13 17

4 CM18259727 CALVO MIÑANO, JOSE MARIA 8,4 2 12 16

5 CMA8191002 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSER F. 15,2 14,9 3 21 15

6 CMD1754391 PALOMINO BAZAGA, SATURNINO 17,3 3 23 12

CMD1509033 NUÑEZ ESCOBEDO, ALBERTO 14,5 3 20 12

CM17182250 REDONDO TORAL, JUAN MIGUEL 12,4 3 17 12

9 CM02057441 SALCEDO DE MINGO, JUSTO LUIS 13,5 3 19 10

CM41627852 GONZALO ESCUREDO, DAVID 11,5 3 16 10

11 CM00771513 BADIA CACHINERO, JUAN 19,5 4 26 9

LV05103884 MATEU SISTERNAS, LUIS 13,8 3 19 9

13 CM60151808 ALVAREZ RODERO, CARLOS 20,4 4 27 8

CM00060063 LUENGO ARANA, ALVARO 11,4 2 16 8

15 CMB5772468 ORTEGA CARRETERO, JOSE LUIS 18,4 3 25 7

CM41394127 SANTOS, VICTOR 16,0 3 22 7

17 CM41451465 VEGAS OCHOA, EDUARDO 20,8 4 28 6

18 CM41797016 CARNEROS GARCIA, ENRIQUE 30,2 5 35 5

CM00786972 JIMENEZ, DAVID 22,2 4 29 5

CM41634715 CABANILLAS BOTO, PABLO 18,6 4 25 5

21 CM60294009 ARMARIO LOPEZ, DIEGO 35,4 29,8 5 35 3

22 CM33629755 COFRADES EGUREN, CARLOS 29,9 5 35 2

CM56793513 APARICIO GARCIA, JUAN FRANCISCO 36,0 5 35 2

CMA8281526 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE 23,9 4 32 2

25 CMA8451717 MANTILLA, Mª DEL MAR 36,0 5 45 1

CMA8788901 MORALES BAENA, MAGIN 36,0 5 35 1

CM22741935 CALVO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 36,0 5 35 1

CM41815940 HERAS HERNANZ, JOSE MANUEL 31,3 5 35 1

CM00692040 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, PEDRO 33,2 5 35 1

CM33625042 TORRES ALMARAZ, JESUS Mª 26,0 4 34 1

CM00410164 ROSILLO CENDRA, JORGE 21,8 4 29 1

CM41300973 SALVADOR PERAL, FRANCISCO 19,9 4 27 1

33 CM18114899 DURAN HERNANDEZ-MORA, Mª DOLORES 36,0 5 45 0

CMB6388487 UREÑA PRADOS, CONCEPCION 36,0 5 45 0

CMD1778774 HERRERO GUTIERREZ, ADELAIDA 36,0 5 45 0

CM41627866 ASTIASO PALACO, ANGEL 35,1 5 35 0

CM09059806 LOZANO PASCUAL, MAGIN 23,5 4 31 0

CMA8418808 SAAVEDRA ESTEBAN, JORGE 15,8 3 0 Dsc

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH


